

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

PETITION(S) FOR SPECIAL LEAVE TO APPEAL (C) NO(S). 27811/2009
(ARISING OUT OF IMPUGNED FINAL JUDGMENT AND ORDER DATED 12/08/2009
IN WP NO. 4155/2009 PASSED BY THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

INDUSL.PROMOTN.& INVES.CORP.OF ORISSA LD

PETITIONER(S)

VERSUS

TOR STEEL RES.FOUNDN.IN INDIA & ORS.
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

RESPONDENT(S)

Date : 11/01/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta, Adv.
Ms. Himanshi, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Upadhyay, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Amarendra Sharan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. Ankur Saigal, Adv.
Mr. Rishabh Parikh, Adv.
Mr. Mohd. Waquas, Adv.
Mr. Tapesh Kumar Singh, Adv.

Ms. Sangeeta Mandal, Adv.
Ms. Swati Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Shantanu Bansal, Adv.
For M/s Fox Mandal & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Leave granted.

Leave to file an application for early hearing is
also granted.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Vinod Lakhina
Date: 2016.01.11
17:09:35 IST
Reason:

[VINOD LAKHINA]

[ASHA SONI]

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER