

ITEM NO.113

COURT NO.7

SECTION XI-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 254/2016

INDUSTRIAL PROMOTION AND INVESTMENT CORPORATION
OF ORISSA LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

TOR STEEL RESEARCH FOUNDATION IN INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(HEARING OF THE APPEAL IS TO BE EXPEDITED AS PER COURT'S ORDER
DATED 15.7.2016)

Date : 10-05-2022 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KRISHNA MURARI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shubhranshu Padhi, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Tapesh Kumar Singh, AOR

Mr. Sukant Vikram, Adv.

Mr. Aditya Pratap Singh, Adv.

Mr. Aditya Narayan Das, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list the matter after eight weeks.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)
COURT MASTER

(KAMLESH RAWAT)
COURT MASTER