

ITEM NO.112

COURT NO.16

SECTION XI-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 254/2016

INDUSTRIAL PROMOTION AND INVESTMENT CORPORATION
OF ORISSA LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

TOR STEEL RESEARCH FOUNDATION IN INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 16-08-2023 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PAMIDIGHANTAM SRI NARASIMHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ MISRA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shubhranshu Padhi, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Tapesk Kumar Singh, AOR
Mr. Aditya Pratap Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of the learned counsel for the respondent(s),
list on 23.08.2023.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(ANJU KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)